
iP Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy/ 189 / 2022-2023 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No: C/1 G Block, 

Rotunda Building, PJ Towers 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip ID/ Symbol: TN PETRO 

Dear Sir, 

Email: �-legal@tnpetro.com 

P hone No.: 044 - 69185588 

February 16, 2023 

The Manager 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring 

Dalal Street, 

Fort 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip ID: 500777 

This is to inform you that we have received information from the following shareholders about the 

loss of Share Certificate(s). .., .., 

SI 
Name of the Shareholder(s) Folio No 

No of 
No Shares 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Ms. RASHMIBEN BHUPENDRA PATEL 
100 

Jt. MR BHUPENDRA B PATEL 
00073515 

50 

Mr. SUMAN RAM PAL 00291016 
100 

Jt. MR JAGAN NATH RAM PAL 

00290408 
100 

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR 00274707 
100 

·-�

100 
00274708 

100 

Mr. ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI 00206439 
Jt. MRS CHHAMA TRIPATHI 

100 

Mr. SHROFF BHATIA R K 00165139 
Jt.1. Ms. MINA R SHROFF 25 
Jt.2. Mr. OGESH R SHROFF 

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts tin'litNI Ooa 
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Date of 

Certificate Distinctive 
Intimation 

No(s) Number(s) 
received by 

the Company 
/ RTA 

151907 
34384761-
34384860 

15/02/2023 
61753337-

263328 
61753386 

319550 
67769328-
67769427 

15/02/2023 
80460788-

449341 
80460887 

64554 
25680211-
25680310 

25814511-
65897 

25814610 
15/02/2023 

28761911-
94707 

28762010 

74295688-
15/02/2023 387625 

74295787 

68166367-
324838 68166391 15/02/2023 

Regd. Office & Factory 
Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, 

Chennai - 600 068. India. 
Tel. : (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-2594 5588 

Website : www.tnpetro.com CIN : L23200TN1984PLC010931 
TPL GSTIN : 33AAACT1295M1Z6 
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